welcome to join us in the little town of New 
Glarus, 1800 people, in the winter in Wisconsin. 
Dress for the weather. For a flyer on this event 
write to: 

Terry Bahler 

New Glarus, WI 53574 

We had excellent attendance at the Kokomo Reunion 
in September 2001. One hundred thirty five (135) 
America! men signed in at the vendor 
tent, according to .Ton Hansen and Terry Babier. 
Total attendance was over 40,000 veterans. If 
anyone has a group shot of the America! please 
send a copy to Adj. Terry Bahler, at the above 
address. 

Great Lakes member, Bill Allen, of the 1/20